
Count Name Telephone Company / address Email Date Requested Date Shared Type of company

Pre-Proposal 

Meeting

12/13/2021

1 Amanda Johnston 480.296.4572

Alto Vista Roofing, Inc.

2526 Manana Dr.

Dallas, Texas  75220

altovistainfo@gmail.com 12/10/2021 12/10/2021 Roofing Contractor

2 Richard Goldman
(o) 713.666.2418

(c) 713.515.2235

Royal American services, Inc.

5909 West Loop South, Suite 155

Bellaire, Texas  77401

rgoldman@ggras.net 12/10/2021 12/10/2021 Roofing Contractor

3 Henry Rubio
(o) 713.325.0700

(d) 281.235.7097

D7 Roofing & Metal LLC

8701 W Hardy Road

Houston, Texas  77022

admin@d7roofingtx.com 12/13/2021 12/13/2021 Roofing Contractor yes

4 Saif Maknojia
(o) 713.904.5112

(c) 713.992.1773

Origin Roofing & Metal, Inc.

2700 Post Oak Blvd, 21st Floor

Houston, Texas  77056

smaknojia@originroofing.com 12/14/2021 12/14/2021 Roofing Contractor

5 Matthew Douglas 513.458.8626
ConstructConnect

no physical Address
matthew.douglas@constructconnect.com 12/14/2021 12/14/2021 Plan Room

6 Carlos Blunck 281.300.2673

Remo Build

1585 W Sam Houston Pkwy N , #13

Houston, Texas  77043

remobuild@gmail.com 12/14/2021 12/14/2021 General Contractor

7 John Riggs 405.824.7972

L Wallace Construction Co

1637 Crystal Lake

Blanchard, OK  73010

jriggs@lwcgc.com 12/14/2021 12/14/2021 General Contractor yes

8 Sarah Shaffer 210.564.6900

Virtual Builders Exchange, LLC

4047 Naco Perrin Blvd., Suite 100

San Antonio, Texas  78217

sarah@virtualbx.com 12/14/2021 12/14/2021 Plan Room

9 Ian Gore 512.919.2650

Cross Country Roofing

100 E Whitestone Blvd, Suite 148 #356

Cedar Park, Texas  78613

ian@crosscountryroofing.com 12/16/2021 12/16/2021 Roofing Contractor

10 Madison Tuller 713.493.0177

Dunhill Development and Construction

4801 Woodway Drive, Suite 425W

Houston, Texas  77056

madison@dunhilldevelopment.com 12/16/2021 12/16/2021 General Contractor

11 Allen Crowley Jr 261.406.2364

Jamail & Smith Construction, LP

350 Glenborough Drive, Suite 180

Houston, Texas  77067

acrowley@jamailsmith.com 12/17/2021 12/17/2021 General Contractor yes

12 Michael McCardell 832.433.7785

PMCS AC and Heating Company, LLC

13222 South Fwy

Houston, Texas  77047

pmcsacandheating@gmail.com 12/20/2021 12/20/2021 HVAC Contractor

13
Miranda Choice

Matthew Ewton

(o) 713.522.1600 ext 527

(c) 832.217.5775

J.R. Jones Roofing

5511 Mitchelldale Street

Houston, Texas  77092

mchoice@jrjroofing.com 12/21/2021 12/21/2021 Roofing Contractor yes

14 Andrew Delgado 713.782.0555

PRC Roofing

3714 Osage Street

Houston, Texas  77063

adelgado@prcroofing.com 12/21/2021 12/21/2021 Roofing Contractor yes
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15 Veronica Crespo 281.769.1696 x206

Gadberry General Contracting & Construction

13231 Champion Forest, Suite 210

Houston, Texas  77069

veronica@gccorp.net 12/22/2021 12/22/2021 General Contractor

16 Mario Mazzella 832.698.1344

Strack Homes

6046 FM 2920 #634

Spring, Texas  77379

mmazzella@strackhomes.com 12/23/2021 12/23/2021 General Contractor

17
Zeke Valdes

Tim Cerminar
713-732-9807

Atlas Universal

725 Tidwell Road

Houston, Texas  77091

zeke@atlasuniversal.com 12/29/2021 12/29/2021 Roofing Contractor yes

18 Alex Galloway 713.485.4641

FMG Construction, LLC

2555 N. MacGregor Way

Houston, Texas  77004

agalloway@fmgtx.com 1/4/2022 1/4/2022 General Contractor yes

19 Chuck Stanley
(o) 713.225.5325

(c) 346.306.5017

Texas Liqua Tech Services, Inc.

1819 Milby Street

Houston, Texas  77003

chuck@liquatech.com 1/4/2022 1/4/2022 Roofing Contractor yes

20 Angela Millican 325.218.4448

Mammoth Services, LLC

4005 Christoval Road

San Angelo, Texas  76904

angela@usmammoth.com 1/4/2022 1/4/2022 Roofing Contractor
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